
Submittals
Ductless Wind Baffles

QAWB37A

QAWB38A

QAWB39A

QAWB40A

QAWB41A

QAWB42A

QAWB43A

QAWB44A

QAWB45A

UAWB46A

UAWB47A

For more information visit us:
www.Haierductless.com
www.Haierductlesshelp.com

Rev. March 2022



Rev. Aug. 2019 - Submittal edition release.
Rev. Mar. 2020 - UAWB46A added.
Rev. April 2020 - Advanced Plus model numbers added.  UAWB46A dimension figure updated. 
Rev. March 2022 - Compatibility updates.  UAWB47A added. 
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Ductless Wind Baffle Submittal

Rev. March 2022

Specifications
Material 20 Ga. G90 Galvanized Steel

Finish Powder Coat

Compatibility

Arctic Series
1U09EH2VHE
1U12EH2VHE

Tempo Series
1U18TE2VHA
1U18TE2CAA 

Advanced Series 1U18ES2VHA

Advanced Plus Series
1U15AP2VHA
1U18AP2VHA

Job Name:_ __________________________________

Purchaser:_ __________________________________

Submitted To: _ _______________________________

Construction: _ _______________________________

Reference:_ __________________________________

Approval:_ ___________________________________

Date: _ ______________________________________

Submitted By: _ _______________________________

Unit: ________________________________________

Drawing #:_ __________________________________

Dimensions

QAWB37A

For more information visit us:
www.Haierductless.com
www.Haierductlesshelp.com

QAWB40A QAWB38A QAWB42A QAWB43A QAWB39A QAWB45A
QAWB37A

QAWB41A
QAWB44A

8 in
(203 mm)

40.75 in
(1035 mm)

23 in
(584 mm)



Ductless Wind Baffle Submittal

Rev. March 2022

Specifications
Material 20 Ga. G90 Galvanized Steel

Finish Powder Coat

Compatibility

FlexFit  Series
1U24LP2VHA
1U36LP2VHA
1U48LP2VHA (requires 2)

Job Name:_ __________________________________

Purchaser:_ __________________________________

Submitted To: _ _______________________________

Construction: _ _______________________________

Reference:_ __________________________________

Approval:_ ___________________________________

Date: _ ______________________________________

Submitted By: _ _______________________________

Unit: ________________________________________

Drawing #:_ __________________________________

QAWB38A

For more information visit us:
www.Haierductless.com
www.Haierductlesshelp.com

Dimensions

QAWB40A QAWB38A QAWB42A QAWB43A QAWB39A QAWB45A
QAWB37A

QAWB41A
QAWB44A

8 in
(203 mm)

45 in
(1143 mm)

23.5 in
(597 mm)



Ductless Wind Baffle Submittal

Rev. March 2022

Specifications
Material 20 Ga. G90 Galvanized Steel

Finish Powder Coat

Compatibility

Arctic  Series
1U09EH2VHA
1U12EH2VHA

Job Name:_ __________________________________

Purchaser:_ __________________________________

Submitted To: _ _______________________________

Construction: _ _______________________________

Reference:_ __________________________________

Approval:_ ___________________________________

Date: _ ______________________________________

Submitted By: _ _______________________________

Unit: ________________________________________

Drawing #:_ __________________________________

QAWB39A

For more information visit us:
www.Haierductless.com
www.Haierductlesshelp.com

Dimensions

QAWB40A QAWB38A QAWB42A QAWB43A QAWB39A QAWB45A
QAWB37A

QAWB41A
QAWB44A

8 in
(203 mm)

38.25 in
(972 mm)

20.5 in
(521 mm)



Ductless Wind Baffle Submittal

Rev. March 2022

Specifications
Material 20 Ga. G90 Galvanized Steel

Finish Powder Coat

Compatibility
FlexFit Series 4U36MS2VHB

Job Name:_ __________________________________

Purchaser:_ __________________________________

Submitted To: _ _______________________________

Construction: _ _______________________________

Reference:_ __________________________________

Approval:_ ___________________________________

Date: _ ______________________________________

Submitted By: _ _______________________________

Unit: ________________________________________

Drawing #:_ __________________________________

Dimensions

QAWB40A

For more information visit us:
www.Haierductless.com
www.Haierductlesshelp.com

QAWB40A QAWB38A QAWB42A QAWB43A QAWB39A QAWB45A
QAWB37A

QAWB41A
QAWB44A

8 in
(203 mm)

38.75 in
(984 mm)

21 in
(533 mm)



Ductless Wind Baffle Submittal

Rev. March 2022

Specifications
Material 20 Ga. G90 Galvanized Steel

Finish Powder Coat

Compatibility

Tempo Series

1U09TE1VHA
1U09TE2VHA
1U12TE1VHA
1U12TE2VHA
1U09TE2CAA 
1U12TE2CAA 

Job Name:_ __________________________________

Purchaser:_ __________________________________

Submitted To: _ _______________________________

Construction: _ _______________________________

Reference:_ __________________________________

Approval:_ ___________________________________

Date: _ ______________________________________

Submitted By: _ _______________________________

Unit: ________________________________________

Drawing #:_ __________________________________

QAWB41A

For more information visit us:
www.Haierductless.com
www.Haierductlesshelp.com

Dimensions

QAWB40A QAWB38A QAWB42A QAWB43A QAWB39A QAWB45A
QAWB37A

QAWB41A
QAWB44A

8 in
(203 mm)

36.5 in
(927 mm)

18.75 in
(476 mm)



Ductless Wind Baffle Submittal

Rev. March 2022

Specifications
Material 20 Ga. G90 Galvanized Steel

Finish Powder Coat

Compatibility

Advanced Series
1U09ES2VHA
1U12ES2VHA

Advanced Plus Series
1U09AP2VHA
1U12AP2VHA

Job Name:_ __________________________________

Purchaser:_ __________________________________

Submitted To: _ _______________________________

Construction: _ _______________________________

Reference:_ __________________________________

Approval:_ ___________________________________

Date: _ ______________________________________

Submitted By: _ _______________________________

Unit: ________________________________________

Drawing #:_ __________________________________

QAWB42A

For more information visit us:
www.Haierductless.com
www.Haierductlesshelp.com

Dimensions

QAWB40A QAWB38A QAWB42A QAWB43A QAWB39A QAWB45A
QAWB37A

QAWB41A
QAWB44A

8 in
(203 mm)

40.5 in
(1029 mm)

19.75 in
(502 mm)



Ductless Wind Baffle Submittal

Rev. March 2022

Specifications
Material 20 Ga. G90 Galvanized Steel

Finish Powder Coat

Compatibility

FlexFit Series
2U18MS2VHB
1U18LC2VHA

Job Name:_ __________________________________

Purchaser:_ __________________________________

Submitted To: _ _______________________________

Construction: _ _______________________________

Reference:_ __________________________________

Approval:_ ___________________________________

Date: _ ______________________________________

Submitted By: _ _______________________________

Unit: ________________________________________

Drawing #:_ __________________________________

QAWB43A

For more information visit us:
www.Haierductless.com
www.Haierductlesshelp.com

Dimensions

QAWB40A QAWB38A QAWB42A QAWB43A QAWB39A QAWB45A
QAWB37A

QAWB41A
QAWB44A

8 in
(203 mm)

37.5 in
(953 mm)

19.75 in
(502 mm)



Ductless Wind Baffle Submittal

Rev. March 2022

Specifications
Material 20 Ga. G90 Galvanized Steel

Finish Powder Coat

Compatibility
FlexFit Series 3U24MS2VHB

Job Name:_ __________________________________

Purchaser:_ __________________________________

Submitted To: _ _______________________________

Construction: _ _______________________________

Reference:_ __________________________________

Approval:_ ___________________________________

Date: _ ______________________________________

Submitted By: _ _______________________________

Unit: ________________________________________

Drawing #:_ __________________________________

Dimensions

QAWB44A

For more information visit us:
www.Haierductless.com
www.Haierductlesshelp.com

QAWB40A QAWB38A QAWB42A QAWB43A QAWB39A QAWB45A
QAWB37A

QAWB41A
QAWB44A

8 in
(203 mm)

37.25 in
(946 mm)

19.5 in
(495 mm)



Ductless Wind Baffle Submittal

Rev. March 2022

Specifications
Material 20 Ga. G90 Galvanized Steel

Finish Powder Coat

Compatibility

Tempo Series
1U24TE2VHA
1U24TE2CAA 

Advanced Series 1U24ES2VHA
Advanced Plus Series 1U24AP2VHA

Arctic Series
1U18EH2VHA
1U18EH2VHE

Job Name:_ __________________________________

Purchaser:_ __________________________________

Submitted To: _ _______________________________

Construction: _ _______________________________

Reference:_ __________________________________

Approval:_ ___________________________________

Date: _ ______________________________________

Submitted By: _ _______________________________

Unit: ________________________________________

Drawing #:_ __________________________________

Dimensions

QAWB45A

For more information visit us:
www.Haierductless.com
www.Haierductlesshelp.com

QAWB40A QAWB38A QAWB42A QAWB43A QAWB39A QAWB45A
QAWB37A

QAWB41A
QAWB44A

8 in
(203 mm)

41.75 in
(1060 mm)

24 in
(610 mm)



Ductless Wind Baffle Submittal

Rev. March 2022

Specifications
Material 20 Ga. G90 Galvanized Steel

Finish Powder Coat

Compatibility

Arctic Series
2U20EH2VHA
3U24EH2VHA
4U36EH2VHA

Tempo Series
1U24TL2HFA
1U3036TL2HFA

FlexFit Series 4U36MS2HDA

Job Name:_ __________________________________

Purchaser:_ __________________________________

Submitted To: _ _______________________________

Construction: _ _______________________________

Reference:_ __________________________________

Approval:_ ___________________________________

Date: _ ______________________________________

Submitted By: _ _______________________________

Unit: ________________________________________

Drawing #:_ __________________________________

Dimensions

UAWB46A

For more information visit us:
www.Haierductless.com
www.Haierductlesshelp.com

7 7/8 in
(200.4 mm)

7 7/8 in
(201.4 mm)

14 in
(355.6 mm)

20 in
(508 mm)

20 1/8 - 32 in

Combined Adjustable Width Range
(511.2 - 812.8 mm)

25 5/8 in
(650 mm)

25 7/8 in
(656 mm)

25 1/8 in
(637.3 mm)



Ductless Wind Baffle Submittal

Rev. March 2022

Specifications
Material 20 Ga. G90 Galvanized Steel

Finish Powder Coat

Compatibility

FlexFit Series
2U18MS2HDA
3U24MS2HDA

Job Name:_ __________________________________

Purchaser:_ __________________________________

Submitted To: _ _______________________________

Construction: _ _______________________________

Reference:_ __________________________________

Approval:_ ___________________________________

Date: _ ______________________________________

Submitted By: _ _______________________________

Unit: ________________________________________

Drawing #:_ __________________________________

Dimensions

UAWB47A

For more information visit us:
www.Haierductless.com
www.Haierductlesshelp.com

7 7/8 in
(201.4 mm)

7 7/8 in
(201.4 mm)

14 in
(355.6 mm)

20 in
(508 mm)

20 1/8 - 32 in

Combined Adjustable Width Range(511.2 - 812.8 mm)

23 3/8 in
(593.7mm)

23 5/8 in
(600 mm)

23 1/8 in
(587.4 mm)
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